(Rev. 6-93)

04-10-2000



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and trademark office

Tob pottings a service of the servic	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ → To the Honorable Commissioner of Palents and Trauemarks:	01311537
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
SPECTRAL DIAGNOSTICS (SD) LTD.	Name: Applied Spectral Imaging Ltd.
Si ECTRAD DING. (SD) 21D.	Name. Applied Spectral Imaging Litt.
Additional_name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: P.O.Box 101, Migdal Haemek 10551
Assignment Merger	Israel
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: State: ZIP:
Other	CityState ZiF
Execution Date: 4-Dec-95	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application  A. Patent Application No.(s)	n, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) 5,539,517
Additional numbers attached? Yes No  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total Number of applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:  Name:Mark M. Friedman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>40</u>
Internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: <u>c/o Anthony Castorina</u>	8. Deposit account number:
2001 Jefferson Davis Highway, Suite 207	06-2140
City: <u>Arlington</u> State: <u>Virginia</u> ZIP: <u>22202</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying be deposit account)
4/10/2000 TTON11 00000184 062140 5539517 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
1 FC:581 40.00 CH	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Mark M. Friedman Name of Person Signing Signa	ture Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

Companies Order [new version], 1983

## **Certificate of Name Change**

I hereby certify that according to a special decision and according to sec. 37 of the Companies Order [new version], 1983 the company:

SPECTRAL DIAGNOSTICS (SD) LTD.

has changed its name and shall now be named:

APPLIED SPECTRAL IMAGING LTD.

and the above corrected name has been registered in the Register of Companies

Given by my signature in Jerusalem today the 4th day of December year 1995

Company Number 51-178288-0

(Signature)
Registrar of Companies

The above is a true translation of the original

PATENT REEL: 010655 FRAME: 0354



רשם מחמויווי

משרד המשפטים

מדינת ישראל

מקורת החברות [מקוו מדש]. וושמ"ג-1983

DU THUR THUR

ה<mark>נגי מאשר בזה כי על סמך החלטה מיותרת ו</mark>הדתוים לסעיף 37 של מקודות החכרות (נייהי אודייה) ונייהי משמ"ג-1983 שינתה החברה:

סבקטרל דיאגנוסטיקס (פד) בע"מ

SPECTRAL DIAGNOSTICS (SD) LTD.

את שמה, ומעתה תקדא בשם

בלייד ספקטרל אימג'ינג בע"מ 🔀

APPLIED SPECTRAL IMAGING LTD.

והשם המתוקן כנ"ל נדשם בפנקס החברות.

בחודש דצמבר פסלו תשנ"ו

04 י"א

ניתן בתתימת ידי בירושלים היום הזה

51-178288-0

מס' חברה

**RECORDED: 03/20/2000** 

PATENT REEL: 010655 FRAME: 0355